INDUSTRIAL DIRECT DRIVE 14
Electric Heated Air Curtain
Data Sheet
DS-412
May, 2022
©Copyright, 2022 Berner International Corporation
Berner reserves the right to alter specifications without prior notice.
Sound level measured 10’ (3m) from the unit in free field:

Rating
(kW)
 Motor(s)
@ hp
Max Electric
Capacity
(kW)
Heater
Output
(MBH)
Air Temp.
Rise
(°F)
Net Wt.
(lbs)
IDC14-1036E 36.00 7,567 2,738 2,396 87% 1.12 1 @ 1 14.0 47.8 18° 109 Done Ck’d again
IDC14-1042E 42.00 7,040 2,435 2,486 81% 1.12 1 @ 1 14.0 47.8 18° 115 Headers Yes Yes
IDC14-1048E 48.00 7,175 2,173 2,535 84% 1.25 1 @ 1 14.0 47.8 17° 120 MODEL           Yes Yes
IDC14-1060E 66.00 6,886 1,620 2,598 80% 1.28 1 @ 1 14.0 47.8 17° 131 Nozzle Width (in) Yes Yes
IDC14-2060E 66.00 7,520 3,136 4,574 97% 2.07 2 @ 1 28.0 95.6 19° 187 Max Vel. at Nozzle (fpm) Yes Yes
IDC14-2072E 72.00 7,567 2,738 4,792 87% 2.24 2 @ 1 28.0 95.6 18° 196 Avg. Out. Vel. (fpm) Yes Yes
IDC14-2078E 78.00 7,040 2,575 4,882 81% 2.24 2 @ 1 28.0 95.6 18° 202 Air Volume (cfm) Yes Yes
IDC14-2084E 84.00 7,040 2,435 4,972 81% 2.24 2 @ 1 28.0 95.6 18° 207 Outlet Vel. Unif. Yes Yes
IDC14-2096E 99.00 7,175 2,173 5,070 84% 2.50 2 @ 1 28.0 95.6 17° 217 Power Rating (kW) Yes Yes
IDC14-3096E 99.00 7,567 2,987 6,970 87% 3.19 3 @ 1 42.0 143.3 19° 267  Motor(s) @ hp Yes Yes
IDC14-2108E 108.00 6,886 1,956 5,133 80% 2.53 2 @ 1 28.0 95.6 17° 260 *Max. Electric Capacity (kW) Yes Yes
IDC14-3108E 108.00 7,567 2,738 7,188 87% 3.36 3 @ 1 42.0 143.3 18° 310 Heater Output (MBH) Yes Yes
IDC14-2120E 117.00 6,886 1,827 5,197 80% 2.56 2 @ 1 28.0 95.6 17° 267  Air Temp. Rise (°F) Yes Yes
IDC14-3120E 117.00 7,040 2,526 7,368 81% 3.36 3 @ 1 42.0 143.3 18° 317 Net Wt. (lbs) Yes Yes
IDC14-3132E 132.00 7,040 2,340 7,507 81% 3.49 3 @ 1 42.0 143.3 18° 338 Text & Columns Yes Yes
IDC14-3144E 144.00 7,175 2,173 7,605 84% 3.75 3 @ 1 42.0 143.3 17° 352
IDC14-4144E 144.00 7,567 2,738 9,584 87% 4.48 4 @ 1 56.0 191.1 18° 402
IDC14-4156E 156.00 7,040 2,575 9,764 81% 4.48 4 @ 1 56.0 191.1 18° 418
IDC14-4168E 168.00 7,040 2,435 9,944 81% 4.48 4 @ 1 56.0 191.1 18° 430
IDC14-4180E 180.00 7,040 2,295 10,042 81% 4.74 4 @ 1 56.0 191.1 18° 443
IDC14-5180E 180.00 7,567 2,738 11,980 87% 5.60 5 @ 1 70.0 238.9 18° 493
IDC14-4192E 192.00 7,175 2,173 10,140 84% 5.00 4 @ 1 56.0 191.1 17° 455
IDC14-5192E 192.00 7,175 2,580 12,040 84% 5.69 5 @ 1 70.0 238.9 18° 505
MODEL NUMBER CONFIGURATION
E=Electric
Heated
IDC14-1 036 E X-140-F-SS